

Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi - 110 033
Telefax: +91 1127679700-05 (6 Lines)
e mail: info@insecticidesindia.com
www.insecticidesindia.com
CIN: L65991DL1996PLC083909

INSECTICIOES
(INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. & Corporate Office: 401-402, Lusa Tower

Ref: IIL/SE/2024/1007/01 Dated: July 10, 2024

The Manager

The Humager	
Listing Compliance Department	Listing Compliance Department
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
(Through BSE Listing Centre)	(Through NEAPS)
Scrip Code: 532851	Symbol: INSECTICID
National Securities Depository Limited	Central Depository Services (India) Ltd.
4th Floor, 'A' Wing, Trade World	Marathon Futurex, 25th Floor
Kamla Mills Compound	NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East)
Senapati Bapat Marg	Mumbai 400 013
Lower Parel	
Mumbai 400 013	

Sub: Certificate pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we enclose herewith a copy of the Certificate received from Alankit Assignments Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly

For Insecticides (India) Limited

(Sandeep Kumar)

Company Secretary & CCO

Encl: As above





Date: 08/07/2024

Ref.: Alankit/RTA/AKA/IIL/2024

To, Insecticides (India) Limited 401-402, Lusa Tower Azadpur Commercial Complex Delhi – 110033

Kind Attn.: Mr.Sandeep Kumar (Company Secretary)

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and participants) Regulations,

2018 for the quarter ending 30th June, 2024.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ending 30th June, 2024, w.r.t. physical share certificates received for dematerialisation of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "Insecticides (India) Ltd." we hereby confirm and certify the following:

- a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges:
- b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Alankit Assignments Limited

Abhinav Kumar

Agarwal

Abhinav Kumar

Agarwal

Abhinav Kumar

Agarwal

Abhinav Kumar

Abhinav Kumar

Abhinav Kumar

Agrawal

Abhinav Kumar

Agrawal

Abhinav Kumar

Agrawal

Deputy General Manager